
Subject:  Strategic Marketing Management

Lecturer:

Class: SMM-CH29ISB-1

Venue: 

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Sunday, 15 December 2019 9:00 - 12:00am 3 I4.01

2 Sunday, 15 December 2019 14:00 - 17:00pm 3 I4.01

3 Sunday, 22 December 2019 9:00 - 12:00am 3 I4.01

4 Sunday, 22 December 2019 14:00 - 17:00pm 3 I4.01

5 Sunday, 29 December 2019 9:00 - 12:00am 3 I4.01

6 Sunday, 29 December 2019 14:00 - 17:00pm 3 I4.01

7 Sunday, 5 January 2020 9:00 - 12:00am 3 I4.01

8 Sunday, 5 January 2020 14:00 - 17:00pm 3 I4.01

9 Sunday, 12 January 2020 9:00 - 12:00am 3 I4.01

10 Sunday, 12 January 2020 14:00 - 17:00pm 3 I4.01

Subject:  Business Accounting

Lecturer:

Class: BA-CH29ISB-1

Venue: 

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Friday, 7 February 2020 18:00-21:00pm 3 I3.01 Evening

2 Saturday, 8 February 2020 18:00-21:00pm 3 I3.01 Evening

3 Sunday, 9 February 2020 9:00 - 12:00am 3 I3.01

4 Sunday, 9 February 2020 14:00 - 17:00pm 3 I3.01

5 Friday, 14 February 2020 18:00-21:00pm 3 I3.01 Evening

6 Saturday, 15 February 2020 14:00 - 17:00pm 3 I3.01

7 Sunday, 16 February 2020 9:00 - 12:00am 3 I3.01

8 Sunday, 16 February 2020 14:00 - 17:00pm 3 I3.01

9 Sunday, 23 February 2020 9:00 - 12:00am 3 I3.01

10 Sunday, 23 February 2020 14:00 - 17:00pm 3 I3.01

Eng Wan Ng

17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Final exam Sunday, 1 March 2020

Dr. Ngô Viết Liêm

17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Final exam TBA


